
Pattern of Shareholding
For the year ended December 31, 2019

JS Global
Annual Report 2019 103

Shareholdings'Slab# Of Shareholders Total Shares Held

S.No. PercentageCategories of Shareholders
No. of

Shareholders

Total Shares

Held

Others

Individuals
Insurance Companies
Joint Stock Companies
Financial Institutions
Foreign Institutions

472
189

88
139

14

3
5

3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
101
501

1001
5001

10001
15001
20001
25001
35001
40001
70001

170001
340001
475001
745001

2355001
25525001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

100
500

1000
5000

10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
40000
45000
75000

175000

480000
345000

750000
2360000

25530000

5,310
59,222
78,017

292,594
107,753
58,885
50,000
72,592
55,493
38,091
44,000
72,500

170,500
340,323
478,000
750,000

2,358,551
25,525,169

30,557,000924

1
2
3
4
5
6

*Includes 607 CDC Beneficial Owners as appeared in CDS.

924*
12

1
1

14
1

895 1,534,988
340,323
32,041

25,525,169
2,358,551

765,928
30,557,000

5.02%
1.11%
0.10%

83.53%
7.72%
2.51%
100%



Categories of Shareholders

Pattern of Shareholding
For the year ended December 31, 2019

JS Global
Annual Report 2019104

JS Bank Limited 1 25,525,169
Kamco Investment Company (Formerly: Global Investment House K.P.S.C) 1 2,358,551
Mr. Jahangir Siddiqui 1 10,377
Mr. Mahboob Ahmed 1 2,658
Trustee - Future Trust 1 750,000

5 28,646,755

Nil Nil

Mr. Muhammad Kamran Nasir 1 1
Mr. Abdul Hamid Mihrez 1 4
Mr. Munir Hassan Tahir 1 4
Mr. Muhammad Yousuf Amanullah 1 1
Mr. Shahab Anwar Khawaja* 1 1
Ms. Shireen Raza* 1 1
Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed Rao* 1 1
Mr. Khusro Iqbal Mumtaz* 1 1

8 14

Nil Nil

Nil Nil

Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies,
Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas, Mutual and Pension Funds

1 340,323

Joint Stock Companies and Others 26 797,969

895 1,534,988

924 30,557,000

Mr. Khusro Iqbal Mumtaz, Ms. Shireen Raza,Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed Rao and Mr. Shahab Anwar Khawaja have been appointed
in place of outgoing directors Mr. Khurshid Hadi, Mr. Junaid Imran, Mr. Ammar Talib Hajeyah and Mr. Khurram Shaikh via
election of directors held on December 24, 2019. The remaining directors were reelected and the Committees were
reconstituted in first meeting of directors held after election of directors. Regulatory approval for new elected directors has
applied and is currently pending.

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

NIT and ICP

Directors, CEO and their spouse(s) and minor children

Executives

Public Sector Companies and Corporations

Individuals

Total

Shares HeldShareholders



Share holders holding 5% or more

Pattern of Shareholding
For the year ended December 31, 2019

JS Global
Annual Report 2019 105

27,883,720

JS Bank Limited
Kamco Investment Company (Formerly: Global Investment House K.P.S.C)

Shares Held

25,525,169
2,358,551

The Directors, CEO, COO, CFO, Head of Internal Audit, Company Secretary and their spouses and minor children had
reportedly carried out no trading in the shares of the Company other than transfer of qualification shares to newly elected
directors during the year ended December 31, 2019.


