Pattern of Shareholding For the year ended December 31, 2019

Of Shareholders Shar		Shareholdings'Slab		eholders Shareholdings'Slab		hareholders Shareholdings'Slab		lers Shareholdings'Slab Total Shares H	Total Shares Held
472	1	to	100	5,310					
189	101	to	500	59,222					
88	501	to	1000	78,017					
139	1001	to	5000	292,594					
14	5001	to	10000	107,753					
5	10001	to	15000	58,885					
3	15001	to	20000	50,000					
3	20001	to	25000	72,592					
2	25001	to	30000	55,493					
1	35001	to	40000	38,091					
1	40001	to	45000	44,000					
1	70001	to	75000	72,500					
1	170001	to	175000	170,500					
1	340001	to	345000	340,323					
1	475001	to	480000	478,000					
1	745001	to	750000	750,000					
1	2355001	to	2360000	2,358,551					
1	25525001	to	25530000	25,525,169					
924				30,557,000					

S.No.	Categories of Shareholders	No. of Shareholders	Total Shares Held	Percentage
1	Individuals	895	1,534,988	5.02%
2	Insurance Companies	1	340,323	1.11%
3	Joint Stock Companies	14	32,041	0.10%
4	Financial Institutions	1	25,525,169	83.53%
5	Foreign Institutions	1	2,358,551	7.72%
6	Others	12	765,928	2.51%
		924*	30,557,000	100%

*Includes 607 CDC Beneficial Owners as appeared in CDS.

Pattern of Shareholding For the year ended December 31, 2019

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties		
JS Bank Limited	1	25,525,169
Kamco Investment Company (Formerly: Global Investment House K.P.S.C)	1	2,358,551
Mr. Jahangir Siddiqui	1	10,377
Mr. Mahboob Ahmed	1	2,658
Trustee - Future Trust	1	750,000
	5	28,646,755
NIT and ICP	Nil	Nil
Directors, CEO and their spouse(s) and minor children		
Mr. Muhammad Kamran Nasir	1	1
Mr. Abdul Hamid Mihrez	1	4
Mr. Munir Hassan Tahir	1	4
Mr. Muhammad Yousuf Amanullah	1	1
Mr. Shahab Anwar Khawaja*	1	1
Ms. Shireen Raza*	1	1
Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed Rao*	1	1
Mr. Khusro Iqbal Mumtaz*	1	1
	8	14
Executives	Nil	Nil
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	Nil	Nil
Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas, Mutual and Pension Funds	1	340,323
Joint Stock Companies and Others	26	797,969
Individuals	895	1,534,988
Total	924	30,557,000

Mr. Khusro Iqbal Mumtaz, Ms. Shireen Raza, Mr. Iftikhar Ahmed Rao and Mr. Shahab Anwar Khawaja have been appointed in place of outgoing directors Mr. Khurshid Hadi, Mr. Junaid Imran, Mr. Ammar Talib Hajeyah and Mr. Khurram Shaikh via election of directors held on December 24, 2019. The remaining directors were reelected and the Committees were reconstituted in first meeting of directors held after election of directors. Regulatory approval for new elected directors has applied and is currently pending.

Pattern of Shareholding For the year ended December 31, 2019

Share holders holding 5% or more	Shares Held
JS Bank Limited	25,525,169
Kamco Investment Company (Formerly: Global Investment House K.P.S.C)	2,358,551 27,883,720

The Directors, CEO, COO, CFO, Head of Internal Audit, Company Secretary and their spouses and minor children had reportedly carried out no trading in the shares of the Company other than transfer of qualification shares to newly elected directors during the year ended December 31, 2019.